

08<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

The Listing Department

**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd** 

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051

**NSE Scrip Code: ANMOL** 

Corporate Service Department **Bombay Stock Exchange Limited** 

25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai- 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 542437

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2021

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement of unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 published in "Pioneer" (English Newspaper) & "Nawan Zamana" (Punjabi Newspaper) on Sunday, the 06th February, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Anmol India Limited

Parabhjot Kaur

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M. No. A26715

Encl.: As Above

IInd Floor, 2/43, B-Block Aggar Nagar, Ludhiana Punjab-141001 Ph.: 0161-4503400

1, New Grain Market, Kapurthala, Punjab-144601 GST: 03AADCA3712D1ZI Ph.: 0182-2237600

### ਕਾਂਗਰਸ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਨੇ ਕਾਟੋ ਕਲੇਸ਼ 'ਚ ਲੰਘਾਏ ਪੰਜ ਸਾਲ: ਮਾਹਲ

पाणीलपा (कान्द्रेक विकी) नेकानी आवाधी एक-कार्याक अन्यत्र पंजी कार्याक हो कार्याक कर्या कार्याक के विशेषक्य व्यवस्थान क्रिक्ष अन्यत्र के के विक कार्याक करा क्रिक कार्याक है जोते और पाणा क्रिक पाणीलका विके कर्यों औरिया देशे। औरिया है जिसका कार्याक्ष अन्यत्य क्षात्र क्षात्रीय क्षात्र क्षात्रीक्ष भीत्र प्रशास के बेत कार्या है के कार्याक्षण क्षित्र कार्या है किया कार्या के विकास क्षात्र कार्याक्षण क्षात्र के कार्याक्षण क्षात्र के कार्याक्षण के कर्या क्षात्र क् इंडिज़ों क्षेत्र स्वाधिक है सक्ता करें पेतार किंव कवाओं एक नारंग हो हो कारण परेतरे। प्रितेषक सुर्वाणाया निक्ष आहर से दिए 2017 रोक्ष कर जिस तैयां राज हुई अपन्ये साथे तैया राज्य तथा करते वास्त्रम मुख्य से आफ्री कर् ਰਾਜਨ ਕਰਨ ਕਾਰਨ ਕਾਰਨਲ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਨਾ ਆਪਰਾ ਹਨ। ਕਸ਼ਨ ਵਿੱਚ ਹੀ ਮੰਜ ਕਾਰ ਸਿਗਾਰ ਹਨ। ਵਾਅਦਾ ਇਸਾਈ ਕਰਕੇ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨਾਲ ਕਾਰਜ਼ਸ਼ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਨੇ ਪੰਜਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ। ਰਾਜ ਸਭਾ ਜਿਹੜ ਪ੍ਰਤਾਪ ਜਿਸ਼ ਕਾਰਜਾ ਨੇ ਜ਼ਿਸ਼ਾਰਿਤ ਸੀ-ਨਰੇਜ਼ ਸਿੰਘ ਸ਼ਾਜ਼ਸ਼ ਤਾਜਵਾ ਜਗਾਰਾ। ਨੇ ਦੀ ਤਲਤਾ ਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਅੰਦਰ ਕੀਤੀ ਜ਼ਿਲਾਰ ਹੈ। ਨੇਜ਼ੀ ਦੀ ਤਲਤਾ ਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਅੰਦਰ ਕੀਤੀ ਜ਼ਿਲਾਰ ਹੈ। ਨੇਜ਼ੀ



ਕਰਵਾਇਆ। ਹੁਣ ਬਾਹਵਾ ਵਲਵਾਂ ਦੀ ਅਕਲੀਖਰ ਵੀ ਜੋਜ਼ ਜਾਹਰ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਵਿਹਾਇਜ਼ ਵਰਿਗਨੇਗ਼ ਬਾਹਵਦ ਖ਼ਟਾਲਾ सत्ता करना वर्गन क्लारिक्स बाताकात बान्यन स्थापन के बातान के दिनीस्त्रकात का अब्द प्रदाप बाताना प्रमाण करना के बाताना के दिनीस्थान प्रता क्ला बाताना करना करना करना के बाताना के दिनों के दिन्दी प्रियम करना बाताना के बाताना के देन के दिन्दी करना करना करना के बाताना के देन करना प्रता करना करना करना किया करना का विकास करना देते चर । वर्षणक इंडर डीबर सदस्यान में विद्या कुमरी अवराजी से रॉव सिंप राहेर्स सेंड स्टॉ रॉ अर्ज

ਅਕਾਰੀ ਦਨ-ਬਰਪ ਦੇ ਉਮੀਦਵਾਰ ਵੋਕੇ ਕਰਤ ਨਾਲ ਜਿੱਕਾਂ ਪਾਸਲ ਕਰਨਤੇ। ਪੁਸ਼ਤਾ ਕਾਦੀਆਂ ਹੈ ਗੁਲੀਰਬਾਸ ਸਿੰਘ ਮਾਹਲ ਵੱਡੀ ਜੀੜ ਨਾਲ ਇੱਕ ਹਾਲ ਕਰਨਗੇ: ਇਕ ਅਤੇ ਕਾਬਕਾ ਦੇਅਰਮੈਨ ਕੈਵਲਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਹਲ 404ਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਲਾਡੀ, ਤਰਲੰਧ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ਾਬਕਾ ਸਰਪੰਧ ਕੁਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਾਰੀ, ਇਸ ਲੱਗੀ ਜਿਵ, ਰਜਨ ਵਿਆਸ, ਦੀਪ ਸੇਧੂ, ਜੋਵਾ ਜਸਤ Wind out the erus, favor fine son office fine son wife man on a

### ਅਧੂਰੇ ਵਿਕਾਸ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਪਹਿਲ ਦੇ ਆਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਪੂਰਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ : ਮੀਆਂ

ਬਦੇਵਾਂ ਕੀਤਵਾਜ਼-ਬਾਜ਼ਕਰੀ ਉਮੀਦਵਾਰ ਕਾਂ ਲੋਕਾਂ ਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਕਾਰੀ ਇਹੱਛ ਨੂੰ ਸ਼ਕਤਨ ਦੀਨਾ ਗਿਆ। ਇੱਕ ਦੱਸਾ ਦਾ ਕੇ ਕਾਰਦਸ਼ ਨੂੰ ਦੂਦਾਨਾ ਜਿਸਾ ਜਿਦ ਕਰਦੀਰ ਕੈਰ ਮੀਆਂ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਆਪਣ ਦੇ ਦੇ ਦੁਸ਼ਕਤ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਵਿਚਾ ਕਿ ਪਿਛਲ ਸਕਾਂ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਜਿਸਾ ਦੇ ਦੇ ਦੇ ਕਾਰੀ ਇਹੱਛ ਨੂੰ ਸ਼ਕਤਰ ਕਰਦੇ ਸ਼

ਭਲਕੇ ਦੇ ਘੰਟੇ ਲਈ ਕੀਤਾ

को में *कैये अ*पने मॉड है भेरे करी

क्या में तीन उपन भाग प कर है। प्रांत मान गीवा मार्चेका विवा नीने स्थान में विकास विवा प्रमान स्थापन विच्या विकास व्यक्त विच्या स्थापन विच्या विकास विच्या विच्या स्थापन विच्या विच्या स्थापन विच्या स्थापन विच्या करीने विकास

लगा वर्ष अस्ति कि वीता है सिंख

ਜ਼ਲੀਆਂ ਹਲਮੇਲਾਂ ਜਿਸ ਜੋਤੀਪ੍ਰਤਾ-ਅੱਜ ਆਦਮੀ ਪਾਰਟੀ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਨੂੰ ਦੇਸ਼ ਕੰਬ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਕਰ ਨਿੰਦਆਂ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਦਿਲੇਗਾਂ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਅਤੇ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਅਤਾਰੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਅਤੇ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਅਤੇ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਅਤੇ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਜ

विश्व हैं जो स्थीओं होते और 'स क्रांस

कहेता सीम सप

# हिंचे हे सांच बीडी असटर मॉलम Format C-1 ਭਿਜਾਈਨ ਵਾਲੀ ਰੋਨੈਂ7 ਸੀਰੀਜ इस्तर प्रेस करें। मानीस सर्वाच्या करेंग्र स्वाच्या विकास सर्वाच्या करेंग्र स्वाच्या विकास स्वाच्या करेंग्र स्वाच्या स्य

Declaration about criminal cases

(As per the Judgment dated 25th September, 2018 of Hon'ble Supreme court in WP (Civil) No.536 of 2011 (Public Interest Foundation & ors. Vs. Union of India & Anr.)

Name and Harminder Singh Jassi son of address of Sh. Mukhtiar Singh, 39- Urban Estate, Phase-2, Bathinda candidate:

Name of Political Party: Independent

(Independent candidates should write "Independent" here) Name of Election: Vidhan Sabha February, 2022

Name of Constituency: TALWANDI SABO-094

I Harminder Singh Jassi (name of candidate), a candidate for the abovementioned election, declare for public information the following details about my criminal antecedents:

#### (A) Pending Criminal Cases

SI. No.	Name of Court	Case No. and dated	Status of case(s)	Sections(s) of Acts concerned and brief description of offence(s)
4.	Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigarh	CRA- AS-98- 2020	Pending	Complaint under Section 499/500/501/502/120-B IPC, titled as Jeet Mohinder Singh Vis Harminder Singh Vis Harminder Singh Vis Harminder Singh Jssi and others. As per allegation of the complainant the candidate had defamed the complainant. However, the candidate had been discharged by the Court of Shri Balwant Singh, ACJM, Patiala vide judgment dated 19.3.2014. Appeal against the acquittal had been filed before the Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigarh and leave to appeal against acquittal has been allowed on 4.3.2020 and the same has been admitted as CRAAS-98-2020

ਕਰੀਆਂ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਹੁਣ ਚੰਜਾਬ ਦੇ ਲੋਕ ਦੀ ਜ਼ਿੰਕੀ ਸ਼ਕਤਾਰ ਦਾ ਮਾਦਲ ਚੰਜਾਬ ਵਿੱਚ ਦੇਖਣਾ ਵਾਲੁੰਦੇ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਹੁਕੇ ਵਿੱਚ ਬਲ	(B) Details about cases of conviction for criminal offences					
ਜਿਸੀ ਸਰਸਾਰ ਦਾ ਮਾਰਦਾ ਹਿਜਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਦੇਸ਼ਦਾ ਦਾਉਂਦੇ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਸੂਬੇ ਵਿੱਚ ਜ਼ਲ ਰਹੇ ਵਿਚੱਦ ਰੋਗਦ ਨੂੰ ਜ਼ਬਦੀਆਂ ਜ਼ਬਦ ਜ਼ਬਦ ਦੇਸ਼ਦ ਅੰਦਰ ਹਰੋਰ ਵਾਰਟ ਭਾਵਾਅ ਦਿਨ ਸੰਦਿਨ ਆਮ ਆਦਮੀ ਪਾਰਟੀ ਜ਼ਬਦ ਕਾਂਦ ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਤੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਕਿ ਪੰਜਾਬ	SI. No.	Name of Court & date (s) of order (s)	Description of offence (s) & punishment imposed	Maximum Punishment Imposed		
के तीय क्षेत्री विकासी दिन्द अपण के तां के सिक्का के की का सकते क्षेत्रों के सिक्का के का स्थान के किए साथ किए साथ के कि	1.	Chief Judicial Magistrate, Bathinda, judgment dated 9.9.2021	Section 174 of the Railway Act. The candidate has been released on probation for a period of one year on furnishing probation bond to the tune of Rs. 20,000/- and cost of Rs. 1,000/ The candidate has filed an appeal which is pending in the Court of Addi. Sessions Judge, Bathinda and vide order dated 5.10.2021, the order of probation has been suspended by the said Court	Probation for one year.		
भा भा प्रेजातं अरे धमा विध १५ अल्पो एडटों से प्रेनेस्वान है उटप्रेट तहीं देशे बाद बाबी ठाउँ भारते।	Cou		tion to Council of States or election tention the election concerned in pla			

#### ANMOL INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51900PB1998PLC050300

Registered Office: 3ind Floor, 2/R3, 0- Black, Aggie Neiger, Ludhiana, Punjab. 141001,
Tel: 0561-4503490, Wisbiste www.ammolinelest.com, Emiles caprobly(a)@semolinelest.com
EXTRACT OF UNANOTIES STANDALONE FINANCIAL RSSULTS F98 THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS FINANCIAL LIGHT SYSTEMSER, 2021
CAmmount is Light systems.

				granica	at an Prace do:	cent et al
Particulars	Gentre Ended 31, 12,0025 the autitod	Souther Virginit 30.08.2021 Six authorit	Guerter Erober 31, 12, 2026 Mrs autitud	For Nine Morths Ented 35.32.2025 (Draubted)	For Nave Moretin Ented 31.17.2008 Sitr audited	Veni Street 35, 50, 2023 (Audited)
Total Income from specutions	30,212.51	14,120,62	15,589.80	75,281.00	47,329,01	00,658.30
Net Fruit / Coop for the period dealers Tax. Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary Named)	Q1.99	417.88	E27 47	1,540.39	900.25	1,334.15
had Profit / (), onc) for the period before ter cultur Exceptional and / or Extra orderary feemall)	G1.98	417.85	527.47	1,640.08	900.25	1,334.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax befor Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary terms()	329.49	313.25	107.47	1,239.32	900.25	100.00
Tata Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit. (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)).			5		40	10
Equity Share Capital	1,128.29	1,138,26	1,038.28	1,135.26	1,038.28	1,038.28
Reserves (excluding flexistuation fleeerve) as shown in the Audited Distance Direct of the previous year	4571.EZ	4253.44	2734.51	4560 BS	3830.76	2919.07
Earnings For Share (of Hs. 101-each) (for continuing and absortinues spendores).						
Snet: Cit.ded	2.07	2A0 230	538 538	10.89	8.67	9.52

#### Format C-1

#### Declaration about criminal cases

(As per the judgment dated 25th September, 2018 of Hon'ble Supreme Court in WP (Civil) No. 536 of 2011 (Public Interest Foundation & Ors. Vs. Union of India & Anr.)

Name of and address: Barjinder Singh Brar Dune ke Moga

Name of political party: Shiromani akali dal

Punjab Vidhan Sabha Election 2022 'Name of Election:

Name of constituency: 073 Moga

Barjinder Singh Brar a candidate for the above mentioned election declare or public information the following details about my criminal antecedents

1	2	3	4	
SI. No.	Name of Court	Case No. and dated	Status of case(s)	Section(s) of Acts concerned and brief description of offence(s)
1	CBI Distt. Court S.A.S. Nagar.	PC/11/2017	Pending	Prevention of corruption Act Under Act (s) Under Section 1208,182,7,13,195,211
2	Divisional Judicial Magistrate Zira	Fir no. 0171 Pending Dated. 07/12/2017		Under Section 341,283,431,188, 148,88
(B) D	etails about cas	ses of convicti	on for crim	inal offences
SI. No	Name of Court & dated(s) of order(s)	Description of offence(s) & punishment imposed		Maximum Punishment Imposed
N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A

#### Format C-1

#### Declaration about criminal cases

(As per the judgment dated 25th September, 2018 of Hon'ble Supreme Court in WP (Civil) No. 536 of 2011 (Public Interest Foundation & Ors. Vs. Union of India & Anr.) Name of and address: Tota Singh New Dana Mandi House No 169 Moga

Name of political party: Shiromani Akali Dal

'Name of Election: Punjab Vidhan Sabha Election 2022

074 Moga Name of constituency:

Tota Singh a candidate for the above mentioned election declare for public

1	2	3			Description about conviction for offences cases of criminal			
Sr. No.	Name of Court	Case No. and dated	Status of case (s)	Sections of the Acts concerned & brief Description of offence (s)	Name of court & Date (s) of order (s)	Description of offence(s) & Punishment Imposed		
1.	SDM Baghapurana	FIR no. 0253 Pending In Honbie Court	Pending	Under Section 431, 341, 283, 147, 149, 188,88	N/A	N/A		
2.	Punjab & Heryana High court	CRA-S- 1553- SB- 2012	Pending	Under Section 420, 467, 468, 471,120-B IPC	In the court of Shri Rajinder Aggarwal, Special Judge Destrict SA5 Nagar Date of Order 05/05/2012	Under Section 420,467,468,471, 20-8 IPC R.I. for a period of one year and pay Rs.30,000/- as fine		
	Details about co							
Sr. No	Name of court &Court & dates(s) of orders(s)		Description of offend (s) & Punishment imposed		e Maximum Punishment imposed			
N/A				M/A	7 7	N/A		



## 82% adolescents get first jab in Delhi

PTI IN NEW DECH:

W 3h schools maring up to
According to official data,
Troop Monday, authorities have
incoulised 82 per cent adoles
cents in Delhi with the first
dose since the exercise to vaccinate them against coronlash beneficiaties in the 15-18

MARDA DEVE A/L No. ) I MEHITGOTHE INDOCESTIN E. No. TOWNSO CLOSED

A. PENDING CRIMINAL CASES

Sub-Divisional Magistrate, Moonak

ACVOS AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED

POSSESSION NOTICE

trees and grandition to portionar and the public to general to hereby continued not to find with the propert destings with the property will be subject to the charge of the ANACL PARACTION SMITTED (Paracetty less ONLINE FRANCE UNITY (For a propert manner of property and to the Company and the trees the property of th

DECLARATION ABOUT CRIMINAL CASES

(As per the judgment dated 25th September 2018, of Hon'ble Supreme Court in WP (Civil) No. 536 of 2011 (Public Interest Foundation & Ots. Vs. Union of India & Ant.) Name and address of Candidate: Parminder Singh S/o Sukhdev Singh VPO Ubhawal Teh. & D istr. Sangrur. Name of Political Party: Shiromanni Akali Dat (Sanyukf). Name of Election: Legislative Assembly 2022. Name of Constituency: 99 Lehra. I, Parminder Singh (name of candidate), a candidate for the above mentioned election, declare for public information the following details about my criminal antecedents:

A. PENDING CRIMINAL CASES

UCR/115/2021 Pending before the court of Indu Balo Sub-Divisional Magistrate, District Sangrur

SI Name of Court & Description of office(s) Maximum punishment imposed imposed

or appearance of complainant

age group. According to offi-cials, 25 per cent of greetmants in shoot analous have been vac-cuated, while 75 per cent stem dam of adol sideod sudam have received at least one dose. Sexty-ton per cent private about students have been mo-aloud tradem have been mo-ulated with at least one dose.

Section(s) Acts concerned and brief description of offence (s)

IPC 431 IPC 341 IPC 283 to

wrogfully restraining any person on Public Road and Bridge

The maximum mather of advenum have been base been toosilated with the first dear in southwest district at 1,2553 followed by merchanel at 10,87.99 and west at 84.8%. The least number of adviscums have been inconstant with first dose in New Delhi at 49.651. dose in New Dallis at 20.031. The minimum monther of al-iencentic horizontal file as-corol diver in methesis Delhi fil-mined by auxiliariat at 152 Hz. The generament has achieved 109 per cert inscula-tion with first dose, while 81 per cent insculation has been achieved 409 per cert inscula-tion to the control of the Constain is the only vaccine option for the 135 to 18 year ag-groups, according to the Union Health Ministry guidelines un Departy Charl Minister Manual-Stoudh had said 85 per cent of Delhi government achool the dents have been vaccinated

Onlin government school dents have been vacca against COVID-19.

### Paramedics teacher held | Warehouse manager from X-ray machines

PTI W NEW DELHI

the accessed, Garima Pandey, is a post-graduate in Microbiology and has recently visioned a private institute for puramedics as a teacher, they said.

Police unit that for the last.

To to 20 days complaints of
theft were being received at
scarcing policy stations of the
Delity Policy Metro Unit.

On limitery 31. a woman.

On limitery 32. a woman.

up after frieking, it was nawhere to be found. Upon scanning CCTV inotage is was nevealed that a woman had picked it up, a senior pelice officer sail.

A similar incident hap-pead on lumary 28 at Utans Nagar East metro station on lannary 30 at Utran Nagar West metro station and on laining 28 at Bilhala metro station, policy said.

January 23 at Billhala metro-station, police said.

On Pridary police saw a common outside Ustam Najar West metro-station who was similar to the one seen in CCTV Jostotage. Deposty Lemmissioner of Police Obertoo Birnsfar Meni said. Daving interrogation, the was refused any of the alle-gations but relicated after heins shown the CLT.

pations but resented after being shown the CCTV footage, the DCP soil.

### for stealing women's bags held for stealing over 500 LED TVs

A 39-year old manager of a Neuralphone was attended from Rauethen for allegedly sculing 39 0 LED TV-streen his employers goderen here, pelice my Saturday said.

The accused his been identified as Dineah Chathangia, a resident of Nagara in Rajardhuo, they said.

On Turnders, one Kannel Tudmend had folded a contribution than 10 miles of the Chathangia of the Contribution of the Chathangia of the Chath

On inclinical surveillance of

my had issantithese two bills and immegorided. 390 LED TVs in how tracks to an quistrown electronistics, they said. Police analysed the CCTV footages and traced the tracks containing LED TVs. and located Chellengia's mobile phone to be active. In Rassedman, a series in Rassedman is and nabbed the accused from Negative Designation of the Common west to Rajasthan and nabbed the accused from Negative.

matriced the accused from Nagare.

All the stolen LEDs have been recovered from a restard, specially seems that the facilities of the stolen o

### Delhi's maximum temperature settles at 19.5 deg C, air quality 'poor'

The minimum imperature to the national capital was received at 13 5 degrees Celata are Saturday, from miches are Saturday, from miches these the sections as serage, the Instita Mericarological Department (IMD) could.

According to the IMT, several parts of the cay witnessed dense fog in the more good the minimum temperature settled at 8,7 degrees crision, two mothes below normal. The visibility at the Safidar jung observation, which provides representative data for the CRS, was 100 micros. at 8.50 am. Visibility at the Palam observating was 50 micros.

melyes.
The edistive hismidity was 30 per cells at 5-30 pm.
Delhi's air quality was excessed in the poor category as the 24-hour Air Quality links; (AQU) stood at 724 at 6 pm.

Quality mater (App.) 224 at 4 pm.
Att AQB between zero and
50 is considered good, 51
and 100 'astrafactory', 101
and 200 moderate, 200 and
300 poor, 301 and 400 very
poor, and 401 and 500

particulated and particular and part

90.25

80.25

900.25

1,039,28

2000.78

1,334,15

1,334.15

988.55

1200.25

2015.07

1,640,38

144039

1,239.32

1,138.26

4580.80

as accused in the FIR, but was

predicted denies fug for Sunday as well. The maxi-num and the minimum tem-peratures are expected to set. down by eight notches to

FORMAT C-1

no. James of Sinda & Aye.

Name and address of the Candidate: Sargir Khana, Flat N.
1954.4. Golden Sand Agattments, Ghatiput, Terlaid Derahael
Dest, Sandisans Agil Single Nagar, Pospita,
Name of Publisher Party, Bitacellys James Party.
Of Part Against Canada Canada Canada Canada
Of Publisher Canada Canada Canada Canada
Of Party.
Office of Single Single Canada Canada
Name of Committeensy 112- December 19-1-19.

tle around 21 and 8 degrees Celstas respectively, the IMD

#### HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED MISS, SPECE, "RADHMA", INDIFF, DOR, LAWYOR

SMAKES OFFICE, 600 STT. Znic Floor, Senter TO - E. Drovingari - 160035 SISBAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 15(5) OF THE SANFACIS ACCURA

PANAMA INVANIENT SIGNA HEID, HISTORIST DE DE CARRELLE AND LE CONTROL DE LA CONTROL DE

POR ANY SURENY PLEA	ISE COMPACT MR. SAGUAT SAKEMA, PROME: MITZEMPTT.
	BANKL KERCRE FIRMACION
NAMES AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF T	EDI-TOR HOR FINANCIAL BERVICES LIMITED.
TERRIBUSE ST	AUTHORISED OFFICER

#### Format C-1

#### Declaration about criminal cases

(As per the judgment dated 25th September, 2018 of Hon'ble Supreme Court in WP (Civil) No. 536 of 2011 (Public Interest Foundation & Ors. Vs. Union of India & Anr.) Name of and address: Tota Singh New Dana Mandi House No

169 Moga

Name of political party: Shiromani Akali Dal

Punjab Vidhan Sabha Election 2022 \*Name of Election:

074 Moga Name of constituency:

I Tota Singh a candidate for the above mentioned election declare for public information the following details about my criminal antecedents.

1	2	3		4		about conviction s cases of criminal	
Sr. No.	Name of Court	Case No. and dated	Status of case (s)	Sections of the Acts concerned & brief Description of offence (s)	Name of court & Date (s) of order (s)	Description of offence(s) & Punishment Imposed	
1.	SDM Baghapurana	FIR no. 0253 Pending In Honble Court	Pending	Under Section 431, 341, 283, 147, 149, 188,88	N/A	N/A.	
2.	Punjab & Haryana High court	CRA-S- 1553- SB- 2012	Pending	Under Section 420, 467, 468, 471,120-8 IPC	In the court of Shri Rajinder Aggarwal, Special Judge District SAS Nagar Date of Order 05/05/2012	Under Section 420,467,463,471, 20-8 IPC R.1 for a period of one year and pay Rs.30,000/- as fine	
(B) (	Name of cour	the state of the s	-	ACTUAL DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1997	The same of the sa	num Punishment	
No	& dates(	s) of	(s) & Punishment imposed		imposed		
N/A	N/A			N/A	3	N/A	

tor the present of the Capital Courts (Press Capital Courts (Press Capital Pressure) on the Au-1,138.26 1,138.28 leserves (cookuding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Ruddle idence Sheet of the previous year amings Per Share of Rs. 157-each) for continuing and discortin 4571.67 6251.44

CIN: LS1909PB1998PL

Ragislered Office: 2nd Foot: 243, B. Block, Agge

Tol: 0161-4553400, Website: www.ammolindaide.co.

EXTRACT OF URAUDITED STANDALONE FRANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QU

Tital income hard operators Net Profit ( (Jose) for the period chefore fac, Exceptional and ( o Exita ordinary famous)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before two (after Escaptional and / or Exits ordinary terror)

-OLIN

63:39

TE G

417.80 327.47

417.96

20,26 527.47

501.07

1355.29

2754.59

Declaration about criminal cases
(As per the judgment dated 25th September, 2018, of Hon'ble Supreme Court in WP (Civil) No. 536 of 2011 (Public Interest Foundation & Ors, Ve. Union of India & Anr.)
Name and address of candidate, PARVINDER SINGH BAIDWAN S/O BHAGAT SINGH R/O HOUSE NO. 127, VILLAGE SOHANA, S.A.S. NAGAR, DISTRICT SAS NAGAR, PUNJAB

Name of political party: SHIROMANI AKALIDAL
Name of Political party: SHIROMANI AKALIDAL
Name of Election: GENERAL ELECTION TO LEGISLATIVE ASSESMBLY OF PUNJAB, 2022
"Name of Constituency: 053-S.A.S. NAGAR, PUNJAB
L. PARVINDER SINGH BAIDWAN, a candidate for the abovementioned election, declare for public

lowing details about my criminal antecedents: inal cases

Case No. and date FIR NO.58 dt Section(s) of Acts concerned & No Court 1. Challenhes brief description of offence (s) U/S 336, 188, 148, 149 of IPC & 25, 27, 30 Challen has not 19.02.2021 PS Sohana been presented. Act. The allegation in the aloresaid of Arms FIR is that the accused fired in air. U.S 188 IPC. Allegation in the aloresaid. not been presented. Challen has Not been Dist. SAS Nagar, Pb. FIR NO. 0287 dt 03.09.2020 PS Schana, FIR is that the accused persons violated Sec 144 and staged a protest against a siting Cabinet Minister. U/S 406, 419, 420, 465, 467, 468,471, been presented. Dist. SAS Nagar, Pb. presented. Casepending in the court of Mukesh Kurner Schans, District Sings, JMIC. SAS Nagar Pb. Trial stayed by the Hon ble High Court of Punjab & Haryana 120-8 P.C. Allegations that the accuse persons cheated the complainant, however the candidate is not arrayed Videorderdt 24.11.2021 in CRM-M-No.

54375 of 2019 oned U/S319 Cr PC vide orde dt. 07.05.2019 passed by JMiC, Mohali & punishment imposed Imposed N/A